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General information about company

Scrip code 538568

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE836C01015

Name of the company

FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}e_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sl:areholding a5 [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 70 of total no. | ¢agq of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
89| sharcholder | shareholders up equity | equity yms (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) (I10) shares shares . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) | held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As Class Class % of
V) (VD a % of : > | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1983981 1983981 49.6 1983981 1983981 [ 49.6
Group
(B) Public 1853 2016019 2016019 50.4 2016019 2016019 [ 50.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1857 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umper o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Lockedin | & = ice
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding [ of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . . held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I1) . . As a% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa | (,) 1?hladres () |Shares
0,
% of (A+B+C2) (]:) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49.6 1983981
Group
B) Public 50.4 864517
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2848498
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
N Partly ’ " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid: shares shares shares
X . - : . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders pald. up up underlymg lield (VD (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity ity | Depository | = SCRR asa’
areholders shares CAMY | peceipts | IV)+H(V)+ | P ’ of
held (IV) shares V1) V1) 1957) (VII) a Ja Total
held As a % of X ass eg: 35| Total Voting
eg:
) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1983981 1983981 | 49.6 1983981 1983981 | 49.6
undivided Family
Sub-Total 4 1983981 1983981 [ 49.6 1983981 1983981 | 49.6
(V)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1983981 1983981 |[49.6 1983981 1983981 [ 49.6
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | g7q 1179036 1179036 | 29.48 1179036 1179036 | 29.48
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 230700 230700 5.77 230700 230700 |5.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 19 606283 606283 | 15.16 606283 606283 | 15.16
(specify)
(S];;a(—;l;otal 1853 2016019 2016019 | 50.4 2016019 2016019 | 50.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1853 2016019 2016019 50.4 2016019 2016019 | 50.4
(H+®B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1857 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1857 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eunil(b(elr'Of pledged or
: ; ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of - dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . - ftotal sa/ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal 1 Sftotal
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | ) |Shares | "l gpares
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.6 1983981
Sub-Total
49.6 1983981
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 49.6 1983981
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 29.48 210134
(a(ii)) 5.717 59900
(e) 15.16 594483
Sub-Total
50.4 864517
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
50.4 864517
B)=B)(1)*+(B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2848498
Total (A+B+C) 100 2848498

8/2/2019, 8:40 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NITIN JAIN

NARENDER NATH JAIN

SANHIT JAIN

NITIN JAIN HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADHPJ5131D

ABGPJ1373G

AQNPI2731)

AADHN9524M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

875980

550601

400000

157400

1983981

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

875980

550601

400000

157400

1983981

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.77

10

3.94

49.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

875980

550601

400000

157400

1983981

Class eg:y

Total

875980

550601

400000

157400

1983981

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.9

13.77

10

3.94

49.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.9

13.77

10

3.94

49.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

8/2/2019, 8:40 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

875980 550601 400000 157400 1983981

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

8 of 14 8/2/2019, 8:40 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MANOJ KUMAR SHAH

MANEESH BAWA

NARENDRA SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

7777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63400

44000

63400

170800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

63400

44000

63400

170800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.59

4.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

63400

44000

63400

170800

Class eg:y

Total

63400

44000

63400

170800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

4.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.1

1.59

4.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8/2/2019, 8:40 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3)

10 of 14 8/2/2019, 8:40 PM
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(2) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(3) PAN NOT PROVIDED

8/2/2019, 8:40 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PROGRESSIVE
FINLEASE

JDS FINANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

ELEVATE TRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUBHLAXMI
INVESTMENT
ADVISORY

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACP1321L

AABCJ0245]

AACCE4695E

AAMCS1871Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

350000

50000

83601

87200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

350000

50000

83601

87200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.75

1.25

2.09

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

350000

50000

83601

87200

Class eg:y

Total

350000

50000

83601

87200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.75

1.25

2.09

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

8.75

1.25

2.09

2.18
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(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

350000 50000 83601 87200 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

14 of 14 8/2/2019, 8:40 PM



