General information about company	
Scrip code	538568
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE836C01015
Name of the company	FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		140	c i - Suii	iiiai y k	matement i	norung or	specified secu	111105			
	Category of	No. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares held (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	up equity shares held (IV) held (V)					No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(II)	(11)	( )		held				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1983981			1983981	49.6	1983981		1983981	49.6
(B)	Public	1853	2016019			2016019	50.4	2016019		2016019	50.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1857	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

		Table	i - Summary	, statement n	olding of specif	icu S	ccurine	3		
Category	Category of shareholder (II) Sha Uncontrol	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.6					1983981
(B)	Public				50.4					864517
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2848498

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Righ each class of securities			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1983981			1983981	49.6	1983981		1983981	49.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1983981			1983981	49.6	1983981		1983981	49.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	1983981			1983981	49.6	1983981		1983981	49.6
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					,
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1829	1179036			1179036	29.48	1179036		1179036	29.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	230700			230700	5.77	230700		230700	5.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	606283			606283	15.16	606283		606283	15.16
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1853	2016019			2016019	50.4	2016019		2016019	50.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1853	2016019			2016019	50.4	2016019		2016019	50.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1857	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1857	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)	ı	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.6					1983981
Sub-Total (A)(1)				49.6					1983981
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				49.6					1983981
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		1	ı	l
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution:	S							
(a(i))				29.48					210134
(a(ii))				5.77					59900
(e)				15.16					594483
Sub-Total (B)(3)				50.4					864517
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				50.4					864517
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2848498
Total (A+B+C)				100					2848498

		Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Fam	illy	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITIN JAIN	NARENDER NATH JAIN	SANHIT JAIN	NITIN JAIN HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPJ5131D	ABGPJ1373G	AQNPJ2731J	AADHN9524M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	875980	550601	400000	157400	1983981
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	875980	550601	400000	157400	1983981
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.9	13.77	10	3.94	49.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	875980	550601	400000	157400	1983981
Class eg:y					
Total	875980	550601	400000	157400	1983981
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.9	13.77	10	3.94	49.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.9	13.77	10	3.94	49.6
NT 1 CT 1	d in shares (XII)				
Number of Locked	1				
No. (a)					

7 of 14

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	875980	550601	400000	157400	1983981
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		•	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ KUMAR SHAH	MANEESH BAWA	NARENDRA SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63400	44000	63400	170800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	63400	44000	63400	170800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.1	1.59	4.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	63400	44000	63400	170800
Class eg:y				
Total	63400	44000	63400	170800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	1.1	1.59	4.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.1	1.59	4.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT PROVIDED	
Textual Information(2)	PAN NOT PROVIDED	
Textual Information(3)	PAN NOT PROVIDED	

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE	JDS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	ELEVATE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	SUBHLAXMI INVESTMENT ADVISORY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACP1321L	AABCJ0245J	AACCE4695E	AAMCS1871Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350000	50000	83601	87200	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	350000	50000	83601	87200	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.75	1.25	2.09	2.18	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class or	f securities (IX)			l
Class eg: X	350000	50000	83601	87200	0
Class eg:y					
Total	350000	50000	83601	87200	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.75	1.25	2.09	2.18	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	8.75	1.25	2.09	2.18	0

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350000	50000	83601	87200	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence